A1LPA1V-S0002
www.firstack.com 2024-12-10 Page 1
A1LPA1V-S0002 Data Sheet
Abstract
The A1LPA1V-S0002 is a high-performance, dual-channel SiC module module adaptor board (MAB)
developed based on Firstack intelligent chip technology, supports SiC modules up to 3300V, and should be
used with the 2FHC06M33XX. The overall architecture consists of a main control core (MCC) and
multiple MAB units, the MCC and MAB are connected by a set of cables, which can flexibly match 1~4

A1LPA1V-S0002
www.firstack.com 2024-12-10 Page 10
Ordering Information
The A1LPA1V-S0002 supports different part numbers of modules from multiple manufacturers. If you have
a purchase request, please add the module part number after the gate driver part number, and we can
provide the gate driver that best meets your requirements.
Part number Manufacturer Voltage
Output
positive
voltage
Output
negative
voltage
A1LPA1V-S0002-5SFG0900X170100 HITACHI 1700V 18V -4V
A1LPA1V-S0002-5SFG1800X170100 HITACHI 1700V 18V -4V
A1LPA1V-S0002-MSM600GS33ALT HITACHI 3300V 15V -7V
A1LPA1V-S0002
www.firstack.com 2024-12-10 Page 11
Technical Support
Firstack's professional team will provide you with business consultation and technical support. Please